
1. rozplavba 08:00

3000 PRAŽÁKOVÁ Vlasta 1961 SpCh Masters H

3000 VLACH Jan 1967 SpCh Masters G

3000 JELÍNEK Jaroslav 1951 SpCh Masters J

3000 GALLISTL PILNÁČKOVÁ Lucie 1975 I.PKO Masters E

3000 KOZÁK Ondřej 1988 PKVM Masters B

3000 RAUTENKRANC Miroslav 1964 PKVM Masters G

1500 ČERNÝ Jakub 1997 PKVM Masters A

1500 JAKOUBEK Jiří 1989 PKVM Masters B

1500 ČÍŽEK Miloš 1960 SpCh Masters H

1500 BULANT Jaromír 1956 SCPAP Masters I

2. rozplavba 08:30

3000 VYMAZAL Michal 1957 UnBr Masters I

3000 BAIER Pavel 1954 KVSPa Masters I

3000 KAVAN Matyáš 1973 I.PKO Masters E

3000 TECL Jaroslav 1975 KVSPa Masters E

3. rozplavba 09:30

3000 KOLACIA Radek 1984 OSPHo Masters C

3000 VALNÍČEK Jakub 1970 I.PKO Masters F

3000 KNOTEK Jan 1996 SCPAP Masters A

3000 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Jana 1974 SCPAP Masters E

3000 JOSEFOVÁ Dominika 1995 ESAHK Masters A

3000 NĚMEC Václav 1973 PKPar Masters E

3000 LECHNER Petr 1984 OSPHo Masters C

3000 BRAUNER Michal 1985 I.PKO Masters C

3000 DVOŘÁČEK Pavel 1974 OSPHo Masters E

3000 NOVÁKOVÁ Renata 1997 SCPAP Masters A

4. rozplavba 10:25

3000 BENEŠ Jiří 1988 SCPAP Masters B

3000 RUCKÝ Aleš 1971 SCPAP Masters F

3000 GROŠEK Luboš 1980 UnBr Masters D

3000 PAVLIŠTÍK Petr 1977 PLAF Masters E

3000 PECHOVÁ Markéta 1979 PKLbc Masters D

3000 JÍLEK David 1987 PKZá Masters C

3000 HORVÁT Petr 1994 PKZá Masters A

3000 NAGL Robert 1968 SC Hak. Wien (AT) Masters F

3000 MATĚNA Petr 1962 SCPAP Masters H

3000 MRŮZEK Alexander 1965 UnBr Masters G
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5. rozplavba 11:10

3000 SOBOTKA Václav 1968 BaSo Masters F

1500 GALLISTL PILNÁČKOVÁ Lucie 1975 I.PKO Masters E

3000 JEDLIČKA Marek 1978 OSPHo Masters D

3000 SRB Pavel 1980 Boh Masters D

1500 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Veronika 1989 UnBr Masters B

3000 ŠKRKAL Oto 1979 PKKBr Masters D

3000 VALTR Václav 1956 SChÚ Masters I

3000 HLAVÍNOVÁ Jana 1986 PKKBr Masters C

6. rozplavba 12:05

3000 MEJZLÍK Petr 1959 LaTřb Masters H

3000 MATUŠKA Tomáš 1971 PKKBr Masters F

3000 JEŽKOVÁ Gabriela 1969 Haná Masters F

3000 KOVAŘÍK Jan 1957 Haná Masters I

3000 DYKOVÁ Kristýna 1987 I.PKO Masters C

3000 JOSEF Filip 1984 OSPHo Masters C

1500 VERNER Jiří 1982 PKZá Masters D

1500 MAREŠ Libor 1969 PSŠt Masters F

1500 BARTOŠ Dominik 1987 SlPl Masters C

1500 ZABLOUDIL Petr 1962 PSŠt Masters H

7. rozplavba 12:35

1500 DVOŘÁČEK Pavel 1974 OSPHo Masters E

1500 HORVÁT Petr 1973 PKZá Masters E

1500 JOSEFOVÁ Dominika 1995 ESAHK Masters A

1500 BRAUNER Michal 1985 I.PKO Masters C

8. rozplavba 13:05

1500 CITOVECKÝ Radek 1968 PSŠt Masters F

1500 MATĚNA Petr 1962 SCPAP Masters H

1500 VALTR Václav 1956 SChÚ Masters I

1500 AUGUSTOVÁ Kateřina 1971 Boh Masters F

1500 NOVÁKOVÁ Renata 1997 SCPAP Masters A
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9. rozplavba 13:30

1500 MACEK Zdeněk 1974 PKLil Masters E

1500 VALNÍČEK Jakub 1970 I.PKO Masters F

1500 KNOTEK Jan 1996 SCPAP Masters A

1500 ŘEZNÍČKOVÁ Jana 1974 SCPAP Masters E

1500 MEJZLÍK Petr 1959 LaTřb Masters H

1500 KAVAN Matyáš 1973 I.PKO Masters E

1500 LECHNER Petr 1984 OSPHo Masters C

1500 KOLACIA Radek 1984 OSPHo Masters C

1500 JOSEF Filip 1984 OSPHo Masters C

1500 DYKOVÁ Kristýna 1987 I.PKO Masters C

10. rozplavba 14:00

1500 JÍLEK David 1987 PKZá Masters C

1500 HORVÁT Petr 1994 PKZá Masters A

1500 GROŠEK Luboš 1980 UnBr Masters D

1500 BENEŠ Jiří 1988 SCPAP Masters B

1500 RUCKÝ Aleš 1971 SCPAP Masters F

1500 MRŮZEK Alexander 1965 UnBr Masters G

1500 PAVLIŠTÍK Petr 1977 PLAF Masters E

1500 AIŠMAN Miloš 1970 SG E-L (DE) Masters F

1500 HLAVÍNOVÁ Jana 1986 PKKBr Masters C

1500 NAGL Robert 1968 SC Hak. Wien (AT) Masters F

11. rozplavba 14:25

1500 MAZZIA Stefano 1979 Boh Masters D

1500 LANDSMANNOVÁ Šárka 1975 I.PKO Masters E

1500 RUSSO Kyrylo 1984 RPl Masters C

1500 ŘEZÁČ Jiří 1975 RPl Masters E

1500 SOBOTKA Václav 1968 BaSo Masters F

1500 JEDLIČKA Marek 1978 OSPHo Masters D

1500 PECHOVÁ Markéta 1979 PKLbc Masters D

1500 ŠKRKAL Oto 1979 PKKBr Masters D

1500 NÁPRAVNÍK Martin 1971 KVSPa Masters F

1500 MÜLLER MOJŽÍŠKOVÁ Pavla 1981 KSPPa Masters D
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